
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Calender 

Day's

Start Finish

1 Jersey Village Congo 
Lane Subdivision 
Drainage

244 days 340 Mon 6/3/24 Fri 5/9/25

2 General Items 46 days 51 Mon 6/3/24 Sat 8/3/24

3 Mobilization 1 day 1 Mon 6/3/24 Tue 6/4/24

4 Tree Removal 2 days 2 Tue 6/4/24 Thu 6/6/24

5 Install Phase 3-1 1 day 1 Mon 6/3/24 Tue 6/4/24

6 Saw cut driveways streets equador - Soloman Crub & Laterals4 days 6 Thu 6/6/24 Wed 6/12/24

7 Removals Driveways/sidewalks/pads4 days 6 Thu 6/6/24 Wed 6/12/24

8 Install Tem Driveways6 days 8 Thu 6/6/24 Fri 6/14/24

9 Start Water Line 39 days 53 Tue 6/11/24 Sat 8/3/24

10 Start RCP 39 days 53 Tue 6/11/24 Sat 8/3/24

11 Demo roadway/install inlets22 days 30 Mon 7/1/24 Wed 7/31/24

12 Pour roadway 22 days 30 Mon 7/1/24 Wed 7/31/24

13 Pour Driveways & Landing Pads22.13 days 30 Mon 7/1/24 Wed 7/31/24
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